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Felix Albu f_albu@yahoo.com Valahia University of Targoviste No
Joshua Atkins joshatkins@ieee.org Beats Electronics, LLC No
Anant Baijal anant.baijal14@gmail.com Samsung Electronics No
Rolf Bardeli rolf.bardeli@ieee.org Fraunhofer IAIS No
Juan Bello jpbello@nyu.edu New York University No
Emmanouil Benetos emmanouil.benetos.1@city.ac.uk City University London No
David Berol dberol@gmail.com Wolfson Microelectronics No
Arijit Biswas arijit.biswas@dolby.com Dolby Laboratories No
Herbert Buchner hb@buchner-net.com Technical University of Berlin, Germany No
Liang-Bi Chen liangbi@bxb.tw BXB Electronics Co. No
Zihua Chen czhaudio@sina.com BUAA No
Jen-Tzung Chien jtchien@nctu.edu.tw National Chiao Tung University No
Wai Chu  wcc2@ieee.org Amazon Lab126 No
Maximo Cobos maximo.cobos@uv.es Universitat de Valencia No
Danilo Comminiello danilo.comminiello@uniroma1.it Sapienza' University of Rome No
Huiqun Deng huid@ieee.org Dolby Labs No
Wenfeng Duan yunfan.wduan@gmail.com Motorola Electronics Company No
jean-louis durrieu jean.louis.durrieu@gmail.com EPFL No
Khaled El-Maleh kelmaleh@qualcomm.com Qualcomm Inc. No
Slim Essid slim.essid@telecom-paristech.fr Telecom ParisTech No
Tiago Falk falk@emt.inrs.ca INRS-EMT, University of Quebec No
Sajeer Fazil fazilsajeer@nitc.ac.in NIT Calicut No
Woon-Seg Gan ewsgan@ntu.edu.sg NTU No
Daniele Giacobello giacobello@gmail.com Beats Electronics No
Emilia Gomez emilia.gomez@upf.edu Music Technology Group, Universitat Pompeu Fabra No
Alberto Gonzalez agonzal@dcom.upv.es Universidad Politecnica De Valencia No
Fabien Gouyon fgouyon@inescporto.pt INESC Porto No
Huseyin Hacihabiboglu huseyin.hacihabiboglu@kcl.ac.uk King's College London No
Rajesh Hegde rajeshhegde70@gmail.com Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur No
Perfecto Herrera perfecto.herrera@upf.edu Music Technology Group, Universitat Pompeu Fabra No
Jyh-Shing Jang jang@cs.nthu.edu.tw CS Dept., Tsing Hua Univ., Taiwan No
Peter Jax jax@ind.rwth.aachen.de RWTH Aachen University No
Kristoffer Jensen krist@aaue.dk Aalborg University Esbjerg No
Craig Jin craig.jin@sydney.edu.au The University of Sydney No
Yoshinobu Kajikawa kaji@kansai-u.ac.jp Kansai University No
Andy Khong andykhong@ntu.edu.sg Nanyang Technological University, Singapore No
Youngmoo Kim ykim@drexel.edu Drexel University No
Ian Knopke ian.knopke@gmail.com British Broadcasting Corporation No
Kazuhiro Kondo kkondo@yz.yamagata-u.ac.jp Yamagata University No
Constantine Kotropoulos costas@aiia.csd.auth.gr Aristotle University of Thessaloniki No
Dirkjan Krijnders dirkjankrijnders@incas3.eu INCAS³ No
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Frank Kurth frank.kurth@fkie.fraunhofer.de Fraunhofer FKIE, Lecturer at University of Bonn (Germany) No
Jan Larsen janla@dtu.dk Technical University of Denmark No
Kai Li kai.li@dolby.com Dolby Laboratories No
Gang Liu liugang.usa@gmail.com Fortemedia No
Suleman Mazhar aicoursegiki@gmail.com GIK Institute No
Brian Mazzeo bmazzeo@ee.byu.edu Brigham Young University No
Athanasios Mouchtaris mouchtar@ics.forth.gr University of Crete / FORTH-ICS No
Gautham Mysore gautham@ccrma.stanford.edu Advanced Technology Labs, Adobe Systems Inc. No
Sridhar Krishna Nemala siris.krishna@gmail.com Audience Inc No
Waldo Nogueira nogueiravazquez.waldo@mh-hannover.de Medical University Hannover No
Sven Nordholm s.nordholm@curtin.edu.au Curtin University of Technology No
Zhijian Ou ozj@tsinghua.edu.cn Tsinghua University No
Shashikant Patil sspatil@ieee.org SVKMs NMIMS, MUMBAI No
Somnuk Phon-Amnuaisuk span.amnuaisuk@gmail.com Universiti Tunku Abdul Rahman No
Gema Pinero gpinyero@iteam.upv.es Polytechnic University of Valencia No
Axel Plinge axel.plinge@tu-dortmund.de TU Dortmund University No
Jun Qin jqin@siu.edu Southern Illinois University Carbondale No
Spyros Raptis spy@ilsp.gr Instit. for Language and Speech Processing/"Athena" No
Flavio Ribeiro flaviopr@microsoft.com Microsoft Corp No
Sayed Salehi saleh022@umn.edu University of Minnesota No
Sarti Sarti sarti@elet.polimi.it Dipartimento di Elettronica e Informazione, Italy No
Michele Scarpiniti michele.scarpiniti@uniroma1.it Sapienza University of Rome No
Jochen Schwenninger jochen.schwenninger@iais.fraunhofer.de Fraunhofer IAIS No
Armin Sehr sehr@beuth-hochschule.de Beuth Hochschule für Technik Berlin No
Thippur Sreenivas tvsree@ece.iisc.ernet.in Indian Institute of Science No
Sriram Srinivasan sriram.srinivasan@philips.com Philips Research Laboratories No
Paul D. Teal pault.teal@vuw.ac.nz Victoria University of Wellington No
Mahdi Triki mahdi.triki@philips.com Philips Research Laboratories No
Aurelio Uncini aurel@ieee.org DIET - University of Rome No
Jun Wang junjunmin@gmail.com Peking University No
Kristopher West kris.west@gmail.com Widget Works Ltd. No
Kainam Wong ktwong@ieee.org Hong Kong Polytechnic University No
Chao-Wen Wu penny@bxb.tw BXB Electronics Co., Ltd. No
Rongshan Yu rongshanyu@ieee.org Institute for Infocomm Research No
Wen Zhang wen.zhang@anu.edu.au Australian National University No
Yongwei Zhu ywzhu@i2r.a-star.edu.sg Institute for Infocomm Research No
Thierry Bertin-Mahieux tb2332@columbia.edu Columbia University Yes
Nicholas Bryan njb@ccrma.stanford.edu Stanford University Yes
Wayne Chen wchen8491@yahoo.com San Jose State University Yes
Allan Christie tripperchristie@hotmail.com Virginia Commonwealth University Yes
Graham Coleman graham.coleman@upf.edu Universitat Pompeu Fabra Yes
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Arnaud Dessein arnaud.dessein@ircam.fr IRCAM Yes
Zhiyao Duan zhiyaoduan00@gmail.com Northwestern University Yes
Sebastian Ewert ewerts@iai.uni-bonn.de University of Bonn Yes
Dimitrios Giannoulis dimitrios@eecs.qmul.ac.uk Queen Mary University of London Yes
Peter Grosche pgrosche@mpi-inf.mpg.de Saarland University and MPI Informatik Yes
Martin Haro martin.haro@upf.edu Pompeu Fabra University Yes
Martin Hartmann martin.hartmann@jyu.fi University of Jyvaskyla Yes
Jianjun He JHE007@e.ntu.edu.sg Nanyang Technological University Yes
Laiones Nascimento laiones@hotmail.com Federal University of Maranhao Yes
Johan Pauwels johan.pauwels@gmail.com Ghent University Yes
Shreyas-Srikanth Payal shreyas.payal@utah.edu University of Utah Yes
Amit Philip amit.a.philip@gmail.com The University of Auckland Yes
Nasim Radmanesh nasim.radmanesh@gmail.com RMIT University Yes
Jeremy Reed jeremy.reed@gatech.edu Georgia Institute of Technology Yes
Joan Serraj joan.serraj@upf.edu Universitat Pompeu Fabra Yes
Sajad Shirali-Shahreza shirali@cs.toronto.edu University of Toronto Yes
Raphael Ullmann raphael.ullmann@idiap.ch Idiap Research Institute Yes
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